TransQuip LLC
Capacity (Distributed)
Trailer Weight
GVWR
Stationary Deck Length
Tilt Deck Length
Tongue Length
Overall Length
Overall Width
Deck Width
Deck Height
Hitch
Landing Gear
Safety Chains
Deck Latch
Cushion Cylinder
Load Securement
Storage Compartment
Axles
Hubs
Brakes
Tires
Decking

Model T16KT
16000 Ibs.
4180 Ibs.
18,500 Ibs.
50"
16" 8"
50"
28"
102"
82"
22" Loaded
2 5/16" Coupler
10,000 Cap. Crank w/ Drop Foot
3/8" x 36" Grade 70 (Adjustable)
Cam Lock design
3" x 12" Internal Hydraulic Flow
D-Ring/Stake Pocket Combination
Lockable Storage in Tongue
2 ea. 8,000 |b. Rubber Torsion
8 on 6.5 BC with 5/8" Flange Nuts
12-1/4" x 3-1/2" Electric
215/75R 17.5 — Load range H
1 3/4" Rough Select Gr. Doug Fir



