TransQuip LLC	Model T16KT
Capacity (Distributed)	16000 lbs.
Trailer Weight	4180 lbs.
GVWR	18,500 lbs.
Stationary Deck Length	5′ 0″
Tilt Deck Length	16' 8"
Tongue Length	5′ 0″
Overall Length	28'
Overall Width	102"
Deck Width	82"
Deck Height	22" Loaded
Hitch	2 5/16" Coupler
Landing Gear	10,000 Cap. Crank w/ Drop Foot
Safety Chains	3/8" x 36" Grade 70 (Adjustable)
Deck Latch	Cam Lock design
Cushion Cylinder	3" x 12" Internal Hydraulic Flow
Load Securement	D-Ring/Stake Pocket Combination
Storage Compartment	Lockable Storage in Tongue
Axles	2 ea. 8,000 lb. Rubber Torsion
Hubs	8 on 6.5 BC with 5/8" Flange Nuts
Brakes	12-1/4" x 3-1/2" Electric
Tires	215/75R 17.5 – Load range H
Decking	1 3/4" Rough Select Gr. Doug Fir